KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ORIGINAL

Operator: License # 33168	API No. 15 - 007-22912 00-00
Name: WOOLSEY OPERATING COMPANY, LLC	County: Barber
Address: 125 N. Market, Suite 1000	140'N, 85'E sw Sec. 08 Twp. 34 S. R. 13 East West
City/State/Zip: Wichita, Kansas 67202-1775	800 feet from(S)/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Bluestem Gas Mrktg&American Pipeline / Plains Mrktg	575 feet from E / (W) (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Dean Pattisson, Operations Manager	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_316)267-4379 ext 107	(circle one) NE SE NW (SW)
Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.	Lease Name: BLUNK Well #: 1
License: 5929	Field Name: Aetna
Wellsite Geologist: Vern Schrag	Producing Formation: Mississippian
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1705 Kelly Bushing: 1716
	Total Depth: 5391 Plug Back Total Depth: 4970
OilSIOWTemp. About Z Q	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. AND SO SERVICE SIGW TEMP. AND SO SERVICE SIGN SIGW TEMP. AND SO SERVICE SIGN SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic	If yes, show depth set DV at 3943 Feet
New Well Re-Entry Workover Oil SWD SIOW Temp. At REVIOUS CORPORATION OF ASSETS	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator: n/a Operator: N/a	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan A/+ I Ntt (2 13 -08) (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 5,000 ppm Fluid volume 400 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Haul off free fluids and allow to dehydrate
Commingled Docket No	•
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: n/a
07/09/05 07/19/05 8/29/05	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs at TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. It months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulat herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Dean Pattisson, Operations Manager Date: 10/24/05	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this <u>24th</u> day of <u>October</u>	If Denied, Yes Date:
20.05	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: Albak Clergan	Geologist Report Received
Debra K. Clingan	— UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: March 15, 2006	

Y

Operator Name: WO	OOLSEY OPERA	TING C	OMPANY, LL	.C Leas	e Name:_	BLUNK		_ Well #:	1	a
Sec08 Twp34	[‡] S. R. <u>13</u>	Eas	t 🗹 West	Coun	ty:	Barber				
INSTRUCTIONS: Sh tested, time tool open temperature, fluid rece Electric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowing overy, and flow rate	g and shu s if gas to	t-in pressures, v surface test, al	whether s long with	shut-in pre	essure reached	static level, hydro	static pressu	res, botto	m hole
Drill Stem Tests Taker		₽ Y	'es 🗌 No		PL	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	and Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	•	П	es 🗹 No		Nam	е		Тор		Datum
Cores Taken		 □ Y	_		Lans	sing		4174		- 2458
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)	lectric Log Run		_		Miss	Mississippian		4748		- 3032
List All E. Logs Run:					Viola	9		5100 - 33		- 3384
Compensated Ne	utron Density	Sc	Sonic Cement Bond		Sim	oson		5212		- 3496
Dual Induction Sonic	,				Arbu	Arbuckle		5350	-	· 3675
		Repo	CASING I		_	ew Used ermediate, product	ion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ze Casing et (In O.D.)		eight s. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent
Conductor	n/a									
Surface	14-1/4"		10-3/4"	30	#/ft	258	Class A	200	2%ge	l, 3%cc
Production	7-7/8"		4-1/2"	10.5	#/ft	5028	Class H	100	10% sa 6% kols	lt, 10% gyp, seal, .8 FL
	<u></u>		ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement #Sacks			s Used	Used Type and Percent Additives				
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	3943	Class	Class H			10% salt, 10% gyp, 6% kolseal				
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Perf		e	Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth				
4	4861-4874 N	lississip _l	pian			Acid: 750 ga	al 15% MCA			4861-4874
						Frac: 107,500 gal slick wtr, 13,000# 30/70, 44				4861-4874
						13,500	# 20/40 &9,00	00# 12/20 s	and	
								11		
TUBING RECORD	Size 2-3/8"	Set At 488 6		Packer non e		Liner Run	Yes 🔽 No			
Date of First, Resumed		nhr.	Producing Metho	od	Flowing	g Pumpin	g 🔲 Gas Lif	t 🗌 Oth	er (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Bbls.		Mcf	Wate			ias-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC	190 DN			Production Interv		7,273:1		unknown
☐ Vented ☑ Sold	Used on Lease	2 22. N	Open Hole	✓ Pe	rf. 🔲 C	Dually Comp.	Commingled _			
(If vented, Sub	omit ACO-18.)		Other (Special	y)						

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

16208

KANSAS CORPORATION COM

NOV 0 4 2005

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTA, KS

REMIT TO P.O. B	OX 31				SEI	RVICE POINT:	
RUSS	ELL, KA	NSAS 6760	55			<u> </u>	
	SEC	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED_OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE 7-20-05	SEC.	345	13w	800m	9 pm	MADEP	JOB FINISH
LEASE Blunk	WELL#	1	LOCATION Doion	Charel 13	set to Dead	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Cir			End 3 south		^		
OLD ON THE WORLD		_	KM SSORN		1 -		
CONTRACTOR \	<u>کالو</u> #			OWNER \	Doolsey Op	erating.	Enc.
	nod	. Casi		SLAGE	, ,	•	
HOLE SIZE 77			539	_ CÉMENT	ORDERED 505	last ubility	+. 4ºh sms
CASING SIZE 4	12		<u>РТН 5030'</u> РТН	- 75 () H	bologue volos	alt latkal-Soa	1.890F1-160
DRILL PIPE 4	11211		PTH 5391	"ly flason	1 5000 al mus-	Jan. 50090	1 ASE
TOOL DV too	1		PTH 3943.65			•	
PRES. MAX			VIMUM 50'	COMMON	_ 30 _	@_& <i>.20</i>	261.00
MEAS. LINE		SH	DE JOINT -	_ POZMIX	_20	@ <i>_4.7Q</i>	
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.			_ GEL	3	<u>@ 14.00</u>	<u> </u>
PERFS.		······································	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			<u>(50 @ 60</u>	1320
DISPLACEMENT			resh h&	_ 1 45 2 <u>5a</u> 11 5	<u> </u>	@_ <u>7.90</u> @_/0.50	787.50
	EQ	UIPMENT	ı	Flos		@ 120	32,30
			0 1-	- Mud (lean 500	l @ 1.00	500.00
		TER <i>\frac{fract}Y</i>	1 KUKL	- ASE	500	L @ 1.00	500.00
# 256 .368	HELPER	Dave	e telio	- Sodium	Metas: licrote	@	
BULK TRUCK		-	_	/	7#	@ <i>_J.60</i>	azao
	DRIVER	Rome		- <u>EL-11</u>	00-56=	@ <u>8,20</u>	487.20
BULK TRUCK # 363	DRIVER	Braz		Syp	Sept 7	@ <i>19._</i> S	134.05
# 363	DIGVEN	· Drag		 HANDLIN 		@ <i>_1.60</i>	19360
	Di	ENA DYZC.		MILEAGE	20 X153	X.06_	310200
	KI	EMARKS:				. 101/4	
				 	SER	VICE	
- CC-T-	, ,			DEPTH OF	FJOB <u>3944</u>	1	
SEE Jo	P 16	~			JCK CHARGE		785.00
				_ EXTRAFO		@	
				MILEAGE		@_N/c	N/C
						@	
						@	
						@	
CHARGE TO: 🗘	sloat	en Or	ntipaiton	<u>ئ</u>			-oc ~
STREET		,	7		•	TOTA	L <u>785.0</u> 0
							٠.
CITY	S	STATE	ZIP		PLUG & FLO	AT EQUIPME	NT
				MANIEOL	D NONE	@	
				MANIFOL	D Frank		
						@	
To Allied Cemer							
			menting equipment	-		@	
and furnish ceme	enter and	in listed. T	he above work was	•		•	
			of owner agent or	•		TOTA	L
done to sansiach	orand P	ouper visioi	d the "TERMS AN	D			
CONDITIONS"	listed or	the rever	se side	TAX			_
COMPITIONS	nsicu Ol		PPLICABLE T	AX TOTAL C	HARGE	WE TO	28
		ו זווענו	BE CHARGE	•	Marie 1		
			N INVOICING		T STATE	IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

REMIT TO P.O. B RUSS	OX 31 ELL, KA	NSAS 6766	5			3EI	MIL	
		1	In wor		TALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE 7-19-05	SEC.	34's	RANGE 13い		CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	COUNTY	JOB FINISH
LEASE Blonk	WELL#	1	LOCATION	Union	Chapel W	est to Dead	Barbur	STATE
OLD OR NEW (C		_ 			East Into			
			1010 0				anding Co	n.
CONTRACTOR		#5-	2 1 1		OWNER 4) oolsey Op	maring O	<u> </u>
TYPE OF JOB POHOLE SIZE	<u>100 - Ca</u>		30tton 5391	n STH	CEMENT			• • •
HOLE SIZE 11	12" IO		тн 503	2	AMOUNT	ORDERED 253	x 60:40:60+	14°/65ms
TUBING SIZE	<u> </u>	DEI			- 100sx H 1	0 6 9 up 10%	salt 6"Kolsea	1 870 -1-160
DRILL PIPE 4	12"		TH 534		1/4 * flo-Soa	1/ Soogal mid	-Clean 500 qu	ASE
TOOL latch [<u>тн 499</u>			, ^	@ 8.70	130,50
PRES. MAX			NIMUM S		COMMON POZMIX		@ <i>_4,70</i> _	47.00
MEAS. LINE 5	00 H		DE JOINT	70.02	GEL .		@ 14.00	
CEMENT LEFT I	N CSG. 4	M, 84			CHLORIDI	3	@	
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT	16/14	I Ired	623 4 6	Sum b		SF 500	d @ 1.00	500.00
DIST LACENTER	FO	UIPMENT			100	<u>''H''</u>	@ <i>10.50</i>	
	EQ	OH MENT			Spd:um M	etasilicate C	7* @ <u>1.60</u>	
PUMP INUCK	CEMEN	TER Wil	e Pucker		Gyalia	4	@ <u>19.15</u> @ <u>7.90</u>	172.35 86.90
# 265	HELPEI	Dave	die		<u>"Balta</u>	d 600 =		360.00
BULK TRUCK	1122121		-		سطاليم.	0 75	@ <i>8.70</i>	
#353	DRIVE	?Thoma:	5		Flose	al 25#	@ <i>1.70</i>	
BULK TRUCK					mud	clean 500	of @ 1.00	_500.00
<u># 363</u>	DRIVE	3 Brad			HANDLIN		<u> </u>	_256.00
					MILEAGE	20×160	X.06	
	R	EMARKS:	8				TOTA	L <i>4018.15</i>
			2					
			(A)	2 8	50			•
				S S		SER	VICE	•
SEE	Job	logt	SERVATION	O POR	~ ~ ~		,	
SEE	Zob	logt	SERVATION	NON O 4		FJOB	,	1510.00
SEE	Zob	1091	SERVATION DIVI	102 h D AGN	PUMP TRI	JOB <u>5030</u> JCK CHARGE	,	1510,00
SE6_	Job	logt	SERVATION DIVISIO	NOV 0 4 2005	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FO	JOB <u>5030</u> JCK CHARGE _ DOTAGE	,	
SEE	Job	log !	SERVATION DVISION	SOUZ 1 0 AGEN	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOR MILEAGE	JOB <u>5030</u> JCK CHARGE _ DOTAGE ZO	, 	100.00
SEE	Job	log !	SERVATION DIVISION	NOV 0 4 2005	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FO	JOB <u>5030</u> JCK CHARGE _ DOTAGE ZO	, 	100.00
	Job	logt	SERVATION DIVISION	NOV 0 4 2005	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOR MILEAGE	JOB <u>5030</u> JCK CHARGE _ DOTAGE ZO	, @ @ <i>.5.00</i> @25.00	100.00
~		log!		NOV 0 4 2005	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOR MILEAGE	JOB <u>5030</u> JCK CHARGE _ DOTAGE ZO		100.0D 25.00
CHARGE TO:		log l		NOV 0 4 2005	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOR MILEAGE	JOB <u>5030</u> JCK CHARGE _ DOTAGE ZO		100.0D 25.00
CHARGE TO:	كاصاح	•	mating.	6.	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOR MILEAGE	JOB <u>5030</u> JCK CHARGE _ DOTAGE ZO		100.00
CHARGE TO:	كاصاح	log!		6.	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOR MILEAGE	FJOB 5030 JCK CHARGE DOTAGE ZO		100.00 25.00
CHARGE TO:	كاصاح	•	mating.	6.	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOR MILEAGE	FJOB 5030 JCK CHARGE DOTAGE ZO A4a PLUG & FLO	, @ @ <i>5.00</i> @ @ TOTA	100.00 25.00
CHARGE TO:	كاصاح	•	mating.	6.	PUMP TRI EXTRA FO MILEAGE HEAD C	FJOB 5030 JCK CHARGE DOTAGE ZO		100.00 25.00 1 1685.00
CHARGE TO:	كاصاح	•	mating.	6.	PUMP TRI EXTRA FO MILEAGE Head C	PLUG & FLO	@	100.00 25.00 1. 1685.00 0 200.00 0 300.00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY	كاصاخ	STATE	mating.	6.	PUMP TRI EXTRA FOR MILEAGE Head Co Lia AE MANIFOR Lia AI Lia AE MANIFOR Lia AE Lia AE MANIFOR MANI	PLUG & FLOU Ch Down Ass.	0	100.00 25.00 1 /685.00 1 /685.00 200.00 200.00 300.00 116.00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme	Sols.	STATE	rading ZI	(o	PUMP TRI EXTRA FOR MILEAGE Head Co Lia AE MANIFOR Lia AI Lia AE MANIFOR Lia AE Lia AE MANIFOR MANI	PLUG & FLO	0	I 1685.00 25.00 I 1685.00 0 200.00 0 300.00 0 300.00 0 116.00 0 1015.00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme	enting Co	STATE o., Inc. d to rent ce	making ZII	Co.	PUMP TRI EXTRA FOR MILEAGE Head Co Lia AE MANIFOR Lia AI Lia AE MANIFOR Lia AE Lia AE MANIFOR MANI	PLUG & FLOU Ch Down Ass.	0	I 1685.00 25.00 I 1685.00 0 200.00 0 300.00 0 300.00 0 116.00 0 1015.00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cen contractor to de	enting Correqueste	STATE o., Inc. d to rent ce d helper to s is listed.	ementing ecoassist own	quipment er or work was	PUMP TRI EXTRA FOR MILEAGE Head Co Lia AE MANIFOR Lia AI Lia AE MANIFOR Lia AE Lia AE MANIFOR MANI	PLUG & FLOU Ch Down Ass.	0	100.00 1. 1685.00 2.5.00 1. 1685.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 3.00.00 2.00.00 3.00.00 3.00.00 3.00.00 3.00.00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cen contractor to do done to satisfac	enting Correquester and o work as etion and	o., Inc. d to rent ce d helper to s is listed.	ementing ec assist own The above in of owner	P	PUMP TRI EXTRA FOR MILEAGE Head Co	PLUG & FLOU Ch Down Ass.	0	I 1685.00 25.00 I 1685.00 0 200.00 0 300.00 0 300.00 0 116.00 0 1015.00
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cen contractor to do done to satisfac contractor. I ha	enting Corequeste nenter and o work as etion and ave read	STATE o., Inc. d to rent ce d helper to s is listed. supervisio & understa	ementing ec assist own The above n of owner nd the "TE	P	PUMP TRI EXTRA FOR MILEAGE Head Co	PLUG & FLOU Ch Down Ass.	0	100.00 1. 1685.00 2.5.00 1. 1685.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 3.00.00 2.00.00 3.00.00 3.00.00 3.00.00 3.00.00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cen contractor to do done to satisfac	enting Corequeste nenter and o work as etion and ave read	STATE o., Inc. d to rent ce d helper to s is listed. supervisio & understa	ementing ec assist own The above n of owner nd the "TE se side.	P	PUMP TRI EXTRA FO MILEAGE Head Co H	PLUG & FLO of Coatshor of Coa	0	100.00 1. 1685.00 2.5.00 1. 1685.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 3.00.00 2.00.00 3.00.00 3.00.00 3.00.00 3.00.00
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cen contractor to do done to satisfac contractor. I ha	enting Corequeste nenter and o work as etion and ave read	STATE o., Inc. od to rent cod helper to sis listed. 'supervisio & understa	ementing ec assist own The above n of owner nd the "TE se side.	P	PUMP TRI EXTRA FOR MILEAGE Head Co	PLUG & FLO of Coatshor of Coa	### OAT EQUIPME ### 300.0 ### 300.0 ### 35.00 ### 37.00 ### 3	100.00 1. 1685.00 1. 1685.00 1. 1685.00 1. 300.00 1. 300.00 1. 300.00 1. 16.00 1. 16.00
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cen contractor to do done to satisfac contractor. I ha	enting Corequeste nenter and o work as etion and ave read	o., Inc. d to rent ce d helper to s is listed. supervisio understa on the rever	ementing eccassist own The above in of owner and the "TE se side. PPLICAL BE CHA	P	PUMP TRI EXTRA FO MILEAGE Head Co H	PLUG & FLO PLUG &	### OAT EQUIPME ### 300.0 ### 300.0 ### 35.00 ### 37.00 ### 3	100.00 1. 1685.00 2.5.00 1. 1685.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 3.00.00 2.00.00 3.00.00 3.00.00 3.00.00 3.00.00
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cen contractor to do done to satisfac contractor. I ha	enting Corequeste nenter and o work as etion and ave read	o., Inc. d to rent ce d helper to s is listed. supervisio understa on the rever	ementing ec assist own The above n of owner nd the "TE se side.	P	PUMP TRI EXTRA FO MILEAGE Head Po H	PLUG & FLO PLUG &	### OAT EQUIPME ### 300.0 ### 300.0 ### 35.00 ### 37.00 ### 3	100.00 1. 1685.00 1. 1685.00 1. 1685.00 1. 300.00 1. 300.00 1. 300.00 1. 16.00 1. 16.00
To Allied Cemery You are hereby and furnish cent contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I has CONDITIONS	enting Corequeste nenter and o work as etion and ave read	o., Inc. d to rent ce d helper to s is listed. supervisio understa on the rever	ementing eccassist own The above in of owner and the "TE se side. PPLICAL BE CHA	P	PUMP TRI EXTRA FO MILEAGE Head Po H	PLUG & FLO PLUG &	## OAT EQUIPME ## 300.0 ## 300.0 ## 35 @ 29.0 ## TOTA	100.00 1. 1685.00 1. 1685.00 1. 1685.00 1. 300.00 1. 300.00 1. 300.00 1. 16.00 1. 16.00
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cen contractor to do done to satisfac contractor. I ha	enting Corequeste nenter and o work as etion and ave read	o., Inc. d to rent ce d helper to s is listed. supervisio understa on the rever	ementing eccassist own The above in of owner and the "TE se side. PPLICAL BE CHA	P	PUMP TRI EXTRA FO MILEAGE Head Po H	PLUG & FLO PLUG &	### OAT EQUIPME ### 300.0 ### 300.0 ### 35.00 ### 37.00 ### 3	100.00 1. 1685.00 1. 1685.00 1. 1685.00 1. 300.00 1. 300.00 1. 300.00 1. 16.00 1. 16.00

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 20780

SERVICE POINT: REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 MEDICINE LODGE RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 JOB START ON LOCATION JOB FINISH CALLED OUT 13 W DATE 7-9-05 COUNTY BAKSEX LOCATION UNION CHAPEL, WEST TO DEAD LEASEBURK WELL# 35, EINTO OLD OR NEW (Circle one) OWNER WOOLSEY OFFITHE CONTRACTOR DUKE-BE TYPE OF JOB SURFACE **CEMENT** T.D. AMOUNT ORDERED 200 SX CLASS A + 3% CS CASING SIZE 1054 DEPTH 258 2% GEL DEPTH **TUBING SIZE** DRILL PIPE DEPTH DEPTH TOOL MINIMUM *50* COMMON_ PRES. MAX SHOE JOINT 15 POZMIX MEAS. LINE @ 14.00 . **GEL** CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. CHLORIDE @ 38.00 _266.00 PERFS. DISPLACEMENT 24 & Lol. FRESH WATER ASC **EQUIPMENT** RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION @ CEMENTER SILL M. PUMP TRUCK <u># 343</u> HELPER DENNIS **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER THOMA #353 CONSERVATION DIVISION **BULK TRUCK** WICHITA KS @ DRIVER @ *L.60* _ HANDLING_ MILEAGE 20 X2// X, 06 TOTAL 2652.80 REMARKS: PIRE ON BOTTOM, BLEAK CIRCULATIO SERVICE PMP 200 SX CLASS A+390 CC + 290 START DISPLACEMENT, WASH UP PUM DEPTH OF JOB 258 DISPLACE 24 & bbl. FRESH WATER, SHUT IN 670.00 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE **EXTRA FOOTAGE** @ <u>5.00</u> MILEAGE @ MANIFOLD @ 75.00 CHARGE TO: WOOLSEY OPERATING CO. TOTAL 845.00 STREET _ ZIP_ STATE_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ @ @ To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL _ done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND TAX -CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

ANY APPLICABLE TAX TOTAL CHARGE WILL BE CHARGED DISCOUNT -IF PAID IN 30 DAYS **UPON INVOICING** SIGNATURE Sonni SONNY MARTIN PRINTED NAME